
法政分院升旗仪式出勤率反馈表

	班级
	应到
	实到
	缺勤
	请假
	出勤率%
	等第

	12行政管理1班
	39
	39
	0
	0
	100
	优秀

	12法学1班
	44
	44
	0
	0
	100
	优秀

	12法学2班
	43
	40
	3
	0
	93
	良好

	13行政管理1班
	37
	33
	2
	2
	89
	及格

	13法学1班
	47
	46
	1
	0
	98
	优秀

	13法学2班
	49
	49
	0
	0
	100
	优秀

	14行政管理1班
	43
	43
	0
	0
	100
	优秀

	14法学1班
	44
	44
	0
	0
	100
	优秀

	14法学2班
	42
	39
	3
	0
	93
	良好


